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Reg. No. Name 

0109061037 PYNADATH MATHAI BENETT 

0216061405 KUMARASSERY FRANCIS AMALA 

0217061427 PUNNACKAL RENJU EVLIN 

0310062094 PETTAPPUZHA SAJI MAREENA 

0311062062 KARUVELIL ROY ROSEMARY 

0317061913 KUNNAPPILLIL JERISH ABHIJEL 
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7 0328061938 CHANDY STEPHEN STEENA 
Vennala,  
St. Mathew's 

8 0404062516 KALAYIL FRANCIS ATHENA Elamkulam 

9 0404079475 VELIKKAKATH ROY MARIA THERES Elamkulam 

10 0417062314 VALIYAVEETTIL SOJY NEIL Perumanoor 

11 0518063099 PERUMAYAN LALU NIYA Rajagiri 

12 0518063102 MUNDADAN JAISON ANEETA Rajagiri 

13 0518063103 KAITHARATH JOY ANNA Rajagiri 

14 0604063389 PYNADATH MOOLAN ANSON AN MARIYA Edakkunnu 

15 0606063271 PALLIYAN VARGHESE SERENE ROSE Karukutty 

16 0808063978 PAREKKADAN TOMY NAOMY Koratty 

17 0813064120 POTTACKAL JIJO SONA Muringoor 

18 0820063934 PEREPPADAN JIBY SONA Thirumudikkunnu 

19 0904064408 THOTTUNGAL BABY ABHAYA Chully 

20 0904064415 PALATTY JOY DONA Chully 

21 0911064488 PATHADAN POLY AASHMY Naduvattom 

22 0915064659 KACHAPPILLY BIJU AIRIN Sebipuram 

23 0915064664 CHITTUPARAMBAN JOY ANN MARIYA Sebipuram 

24 0918064430 KANNADAN VARKEY ALEENA Yordhanapuram 

25 0918064434 KANNADAN VARGHESE ANNA Yordhanapuram 

26 1115064964 THONDUNGAL CHACKOCHAN ANNMOL Moozhikkulam 

27 1311065628 AKKUNNATH ALBY ANNA MARIYA Kongorpilly 

28 1313065484 PETTAH JEEMON ALETA ROSE Kuzhuppilly 

29 1318065693 PARAMBATHUSSERY JAISON ANANYA Neerikode 

30 1407065867 ARIEKUZHIYIL TENSON AGNES Kandanad 

31 1408065783 KOCHANAPARAMBIL SHAJI JESTEENA Keechery 

32 1409065845 ELLIMOOTTIL SHINOJ SINOL Kolenchery 

33 1416065753 ARACKAL SHALIN JOSE Poonithura 

34 1422065904 POOTHAMPURATH SANU MARIYA Thrippunithura 

35 1422066029 MANKOTTIL BINOJ ALEESHA Thrippunithura 

36 1424065863 PARAPPILLIL GEORGE MEREENA 
Udayamperoor 
(Old) 

37 1500066330 PORUMBIL BABICHAN ALEENA Erumpayam 

38 1511066084 ALAN VILLA JOSEPH ALEENA Nadel 
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Sl.No. Reg. No. Name Parish 

1 0217061427 PUNNACKAL RENJU EVLIN Turavoor S 

2 0404079475 VELIKKAKATH ROY MARIA THERES Elamkulam 

3 0417062314 VALIYAVEETTIL SOJY NEIL Perumanoor 

4 0518063102 MUNDADAN JAISON ANEETA Rajagiri 

5 0518063103 KAITHARATH JOY ANNA Rajagiri 

6 0606063271 PALLIYAN VARGHESE SERENE ROSE Karukutty 

7 0813064120 POTTACKAL JIJO SONA Muringoor 

8 0904064408 THOTTUNGAL BABY ABHAYA Chully 

9 1115064964 THONDUNGAL CHACKOCHAN ANNMOL Moozhikkulam 

10 1313065484 PETTAH JEEMON ALETA ROSE Kuzhuppilly 

11 1408065783 KOCHANAPARAMBIL SHAJI JESTEENA Keechery 

12 1409065845 ELLIMOOTTIL SHINOJ SINOL Kolenchery 

13 1416065753 ARACKAL SHALIN JOSE Poonithura 

14 1422065904 POOTHAMPURATH SANU MARIYA Thrippunithura 

 


